
NITRILE-Cut Resistant Series 

PRODUCT BRIEF

13G HPPE/glass fiber liner with black micro foam nitrile palm coating

✓ Excellent fit, dexterity and strong grip
✓ Durable micro foam nitrile coating
✓ Ultra thin and excellent sensitivity in cut protection level C
✓ Oil repellency

COATING

Color
Material
Texture
Area

Black
Nitrile
Micro Foam 
Palm coated

EN Test Results

Test
EN 388:2016
Abrasion
Cut
Tear
Puncture
EN ISO13997
ANSI CUT

Result
4X43C
>8000 Cycles
X
>75 N
>100 N
>10 N
A3

Dimensions

Size

7”
8”
9”
10”
11”
12”

Weight (g/pair)
(±5%)

Length(mm) Width(mm)
Glove
(-5/+10)

Wrist
(±5)

Palm
(±5)

Wrist
(±5)

64
72
81
87
94
99

230
240
250
260
270
280

75
80
83
86
88
94

92
98
106
109
112
116

80
83
86
89
92
96

Features

Applications

LINER

Gauge
Color
Material

13
Grey
HPPE/glass fiber


